Type SMA / Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C CH D E F G H L M N O P Q Weight
Kg
SMA210 210 195 20 19 25 50 25 10.5 33 70 43 50 26 98 3 2.6
SMA270 270 195 20 19 25 50 25 10.5 33 70 43 50 26 98 3 3.0
SMA307 307 213 20 19 25 50 25 10.5 33 70 65 50 24 108 3 3.2
SMA340 340 290 27 22 30 62 30 12.5 40 95 90 62 38 165 4 6.3
SMA380 380 240 27 19 25 43 30 12.0 33 95 96 43 29 160 3 4.5
SMA430 430 290 27 22 30 62 30 12.5 40 95 90 62 38 165 4 7.5
SMA450 450 350 40 22 30 55 30 15.0 40 125 174 55 33 225 4 9.7
SMA490 490 410 40 22 30 60 30 15.0 40 95 193 60 48.5 284 4 10.8
Material: Steel
Surface treatment: Zinc plated
 Motor Base / SMA type
 Fekerman Technology        www.fekerman.com        info@fekerman.com